C
o
m
p
o
n
en
ts
John Guest® Tubing
Top-of-the-line tubing for customers who demand the best!
John Guest tubing
Part Number Size Length Color No. / Case
PE-08-BI-0500FN 1/4” 500 (ft) Natural 2
PE-08-BI-0500FW 1/4” 500 (ft) White 2
PE-08-BI-0500FE 1/4” 500 (ft) Black 2
PE-08-BI-0500FB 1/4” 500 (ft) Blue 2
PE-08-BI-0500FR 1/4” 500 (ft) Red 2
PE-08-BI-0500FO 1/4” 500 (ft) Orange 2
PE-08-BI-0500FG 1/4” 500 (ft) Green 2
PE-08-BI-0500FY 1/4” 500 (ft) Yellow 2
PE-08-BI-1000FN 1/4” 1000 (ft) Natural 1
PE-08-BI-1000FW 1/4” 1000 (ft) White 1
PE-08-BI-1000FE 1/4” 1000 (ft) Black 1
PE-08-BI-1000FB 1/4” 1000 (ft) Blue 1
PE-08-BI-1000FR 1/4” 1000 (ft) Red 1
PE-08-BI-1000FO 1/4” 1000 (ft) Orange 1
PE-08-BI-1000FG 1/4” 1000 (ft) Green 1
PE-08-BI-1000FY 1/4” 1000 (ft) Yellow 1
PE-10-CI-0500FB 5/16” 500 (ft) Blue 2
PE-12-EI-0500FN 3/8” 500 (ft) Natural 1
PE-12-EI-0500FW 3/8” 500 (ft) White 1
PE-12-EI-0500FE 3/8” 500 (ft) Black 1
PE-12-EI-0500FB 3/8” 500 (ft) Blue 1
PE-12-EI-0500FR 3/8” 500 (ft) Red 1
PE-12-EI-0500FO 3/8” 500 (ft) Orange 1
PE-12-EI-0500FG 3/8” 500 (ft) Green 1
PE-12-EI-0500FY 3/8” 500 (ft) Yellow 1
PE-16-GI-0250FE 1/2” 250 (ft) Black 1
PE-16-GI-0250FN 1/2” 250 (ft) Natural 1
Miscellaneous
Part Number Description No. Per Case
TSNIP Tube cutter 1
BLADES Replacement blades 1